Rockford Varsity Boys Basketball Schedule (2016-17)

Date Day Time Location Opponent
Nov 19 Sat TBD North Rockford Tip Off Event
Nov 26 Sat TBD Away Scrimmage
Dec 2 Fri TBD HOME Scrimmage
Dec 6 Tues 6pm Away GR Christian
Dec9 Fri 730pm HOME Muskegon
Dec 13 Tues 730pm HOME Spring Lake
Dec 17 Sat TBD Ottawa Hills Williamston
Dec 28 Wed 6pm Cornerstone Wayland
Dec 30 Fri TBD Cornerstone TBD

Jan 6 Fri 6pm Away Hudsonville

Jan 13 Fri 6pm HOME West Ottawa

Tues 730pm HOME Grandville
Jan 20 Fri 6pm Away Caledonia
Jan 24 Tues 7pm Away Grand Haven
Jan 27 Fri 6pm Away East Kentwood
Fri HOME Hudsonville
Tues HOME Traverse City Central
Feb 10 Fri 6pm Away West Ottawa

Feb 14 Tues 7pm Away Grandville
[ Caledonia
Grand Haven
East Kentwood

East Grand Rapids

District

District

District
Mar 13 Mon TBD TBD Regional Semi
Mar 15 Wed TBD TBD Regional Final
Mar 21 Tues TBD TBD Quarterfinal
Mar 24 Fri TBD Breslin Center State Semi

Mar 25 Sat TBD Breslin Center State Final



